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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 360 360 360

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of Total
Male Female Students
Students Students

509 315 824

Placement & Higher Studies

(Including

female)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Outside Outside
State Country
(Including  (Including
male & male &
female) female)
0 0

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)
(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

360
360

360

PDh N Ctiidant Nataile

No. of first year
students admitted

in the year

263
304

362

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

Academic
Year

(2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

293

No. of students

graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

162

74

54

Scholarships

Government

No. of
students
placed

No. of No. of No. of
students students students
receiving receiving who are not
Freeships / Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = Scholarships any
from from the Freeships /
Institution Private Scholarships
Funds Bodies
0 0 503

Median salary of No. of

placed students

graduates (Amount  selected for

in Rs.) Higher Studies

0 (Zero) 28

0 (Zero) 22

96000 (Ninety Six 10

Thousands)
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 6

Part Time 1

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 1 0
Part Time 1 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 101867 (One lac one thousand 97266 (Ninety seven thousand 104048 (One lac four thousand
eight hundred and sixty seven) two hundred sixty six) forty eight)
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Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17
Utilised Amount

47546 (forty seven thousand five
hundred and forty six )

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

60708 (Sixty thousand seven
hundred and eight)

33201124 (Three corers thirty
two lac one thousand one
hundred twenty four)

32612 (Thirty two thousands six
hundred and twelve)

32010 (Thirty two thousand ten)

2016-17

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16
Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

20774 (Twenty thousand seven
hundred seventy four)

32285190 (Three corers twenty
two lac eighty five thousand one
hundred ninety)

19385 (Nineteen thousand three
hundred eighty five)

23808 (twenty three thousand
eight hundred and eight)

2015-16

2014-15
Utilised Amount

15000 (Fifteen thousands)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

419663 (Four lac nineteen
thousand six hundred sixty
three)

28364795 (Two corer eighty
three lac sixty four thousands
seven hundred and ninety five)

15755 (Fifteen thousands seven

hundred fifty five)

17166 (Seventeen thousand one
hundred and sixty six)

2014-15
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Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0

2014-15

0

Zero

2014-15

0

Zero

2014-15

0
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in all the buildings
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Facultv Details

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 6/9
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Srno  Name

1 Barangule Jaykumar
Dattatraya

2 Chandanshive Shahaji
Shivaji

3 Chavan Sachin
Subhashrao

4 Deashmukh A P

5 Gaikwad
Harishchandra
Madhukar

6 Gaikwad Prashant
Janardhanrao

7 Gate Sambhaji
Manikrao

8 Ghumare Akshay
Balasaheb

9 Godage Nagesh
Mukund

10 Gorepatil Amarsinha
Babasaheb

Age

58

42

33

23

50

36

32

30

60

29

Designation

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M.A.

(Economics)

NET

Experience (In
Months)
361

71

35

313

35

35

71

370

35

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Joining
Date

15-06-
1987

09-08-
2011

08-08-
2014

17-07-
2017

15-06-
1991
08-08-
2014

11-08-
2014

08-08-
2011

15-06-
1986

09-08-
2011

Leaving
Date

30-04-
2017

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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11 Howal Shubhangi 40 Assistant Female M.A.(Political 12 No Yes 11-08- - Other
Sudhakar Professor Science) 2016
12 Humbe Atul Shivajirao 32 Assistant Male Ph.D 71 Yes Yes 08-08- - Regular
Professor 2011
13 Jadhav Vishal Ramhari 35 Assistant Male Ph.D 12 No Yes 11-08- - Other
Professor 2016
14 Kale Santosh Subhash 32 Assistant Male NET 35 Yes Yes 11-08- - Regular
Professor 2014
15 Kharde Arun Changdeo 47  Assistant Male Ph.D 255 Yes Yes 15-06-  --- Adhoc/
Professor 1995 Contractual
16 Kulkarni Anand V 42 Assistant Male M.A 12 Yes Yes 09-06-  --- Other
Professor 2015
17 Kulkarni Uday Sadashiv. 38 = Assistant Male M.Sc. 20 Yes Yes 09-06- - Other
Professor 2015
18 Landage KD 29  Other Male M.A. 1 No Yes 17-07-  -- Other
(Economics) 2017
19 Mali Jagannath 31 Assistant Male NET 35 Yes Yes 09-08- - Regular
Mahadeao Professor 2014
20 Mane Bhimrao 48  Assistant Male M.A 255 Yes Yes 15-06-  --- Adhoc /
Yallappa Professor 1995 Contractual
21 Mane Maheshkumar 32 Assistant Male Ph.D 68 Yes Yes 02-11- - Regular
Lahu Professor 2011
22 Manjare Dnyandeo 57  Assistant Male M.A.(History) 300 Yes Yes 10-09-  --- Adhoc/
Vitthal Professor 1991 Contractual

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 8/9
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Mujawar Sabina H

Nalawade Vidyadhar
Vitthalrao

Randil Gajendra
Sahebrao

Raut Balsaheb Baburao

Sabale Sachin
Uttreshwar

Sarwade Prakash
Pralhad

Sawale Deepa Dinesh

Shinde Malhari
Gurunath

Todakari Dipak
Ganapat

Yadav Vs

23

37

50

46

29

34

60

34

35

22

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

M.Sc(Phy)

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

M.Sc.

1

71

260

251

35

71

356

12

35

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-07-
2017

08-08-
2011

01-01-
1995

13-10-
1995

11-08-
2014

08-08-
2011

16-11-
1987

11-08-
2016

08-08-
2014

17-07-
2017

Other

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Other

9/9



