

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-1-O-C-C-34468 Institute Name: R.G. Shinde Arts, Commerce & Science College, Paranda.

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	360	360	360			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	509	315	824	824	0	0	460	293	250	0	0	503

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	360	263	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	162	0	0 (Zero)	28
(2013-14)	360	304	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	74	0	0 (Zero)	22
(2014-15)	360	362	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	54	4	96000 (Ninety Six Thousands)	10

Ph D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).							
	Total Students	Total Students					
Full Time	6	6					
Part Time	1	1					
		;					
No. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)						
	2016-17		2015-16		2014-15		
Full Time	0		1		0		
Part Time	1		0		0		
					<u> </u>		

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exc	luding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	101867 (One lac one thousand eight hundred and sixty seven)	97266 (Ninety seven thousand two hundred sixty six)	104048 (One lac four thousand forty eight)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
New Equipment for Laboratories	47546 (forty seven thousand five hundred and forty six)	0 (Zero)	15000 (Fifteen thousands)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	60708 (Sixty thousand seven hundred and eight)	20774 (Twenty thousand seven hundred seventy four)	419663 (Four lac nineteen thousand six hundred sixty three)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	33201124 (Three corers thirty two lac one thousand one hundred twenty four)	32285190 (Three corers twenty two lac eighty five thousand one hundred ninety)	28364795 (Two corer eighty three lac sixty four thousands seven hundred and ninety five)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	32612 (Thirty two thousands six hundred and twelve)	19385 (Nineteen thousand three hundred eighty five)	15755 (Fifteen thousands seven hundred fifty five)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	32010 (Thirty two thousand ten)	23808 (twenty three thousand eight hundred and eight)	17166 (Seventeen thousand one hundred and sixty six)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
--

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero	

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

Facultv Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Barangule Jaykumar Dattatraya	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	361	Yes	Yes	15-06- 1987		Regular
2	Chandanshive Shahaji Shivaji	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	71	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2011		Regular
3	Chavan Sachin Subhashrao	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2014		Regular
4	Deashmukh A P	23	Other	Male	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	17-07- 2017		Other
5	Gaikwad Harishchandra Madhukar	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	313	Yes	Yes	15-06- 1991		Regular
5	Gaikwad Prashant Janardhanrao	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2014		Regular
7	Gate Sambhaji Manikrao	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2014		Regular
3	Ghumare Akshay Balasaheb	30	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	71	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2011		Regular
9	Godage Nagesh Mukund	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	370	Yes	No	15-06- 1986	30-04- 2017	Regular
10	Gorepatil Amarsinha Babasaheb	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	35	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2011		Regular

11	Howal Shubhangi Sudhakar	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	12	No	Yes	11-08- 2016	 Other
12	Humbe Atul Shivajirao	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	71	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2011	 Regular
13	Jadhav Vishal Ramhari	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	11-08- 2016	 Other
14	Kale Santosh Subhash	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	35	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2014	 Regular
15	Kharde Arun Changdeo	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	255	Yes	Yes	15-06- 1995	 Adhoc / Contractual
16	Kulkarni Anand V	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2015	 Other
17	Kulkarni Uday Sadashiv	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	20	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2015	 Other
18	Landage K D	29	Other	Male	M.A. (Economics)	1	No	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Other
19	Mali Jagannath Mahadeao	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	35	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2014	 Regular
20	Mane Bhimrao Yallappa	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	255	Yes	Yes	15-06- 1995	 Adhoc / Contractual
21	Mane Maheshkumar Lahu	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2011	 Regular
22	Manjare Dnyandeo Vitthal	57	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	300	Yes	Yes	10-09- 1991	 Adhoc / Contractual

23	Mujawar Sabina H	23	Other	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	1	No	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Other
24	Nalawade Vidyadhar Vitthalrao	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	71	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2011	 Regular
25	Randil Gajendra Sahebrao	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	260	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1995	 Adhoc / Contractual
26	Raut Balsaheb Baburao	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	251	Yes	Yes	13-10- 1995	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	Sabale Sachin Uttreshwar	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	35	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2014	 Regular
28	Sarwade Prakash Pralhad	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	71	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2011	 Regular
29	Sawale Deepa Dinesh	60	Professor	Female	Ph.D	356	Yes	Yes	16-11- 1987	 Regular
30	Shinde Malhari Gurunath	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	12	No	Yes	11-08- 2016	 Other
31	Todakari Dipak Ganapat	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	35	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2014	 Regular
32	Yadav V S	22	Other	Female	M.Sc.	1	No	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Other